
Shalimar - Tirunelveli Special Fare Superfast Special/06088 - SF - SR 
VM/Villupuram Junction to VPT/Virudunagar Junction 

7h 48m - 396 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 17:10 0 1 0 24 5 SER
2 SRC Santragachi Junction 17:22 17:27 5m 1 1 5 78 5 SER
3 KGP Kharagpur Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 112 66 39 SER
4 BLS Baleshwar 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 228 49 17 SER
5 BHC Bhadrak 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 291 75 17 ECoR
6 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 335 77 32 ECoR
7 CTC Cuttack Junction 23:33 23:38 5m 0 1 407 62 28 ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 434 57 33 ECoR
9 KUR Khurda Road Junction 00:30 00:45 15m 0 2 453 100 16 ECoR
10 BAM Brahmapur 02:13 02:15 2m 0 2 601 57 20 ECoR
11 PSA Palasa 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 675 63 24 ECoR
12 CHE Srikakulam Road 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 748 66 30 ECoR
13 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 0 2 817 84 58 ECoR
14 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 853 66 56 ECoR
15 PDT Pendurti 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 861 9 30 ECoR
16 SCMN Simhachalam North 07:30 07:35 5m 2 869 40 18 ECoR
17 DVD Duvvada 07:52 07:57 5m 0 2 880 75 41 ECoR
18 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 1014 107 17 SCR
19 RJY Rajahmundry 10:13 10:15 2m 0 2 1064 65 14 SCR
20 EE Eluru 11:38 11:40 2m 0 2 1153 45 13 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:00 13:10 10m 0 2 1213 70 19 SCR
22 OGL Ongole 15:08 15:10 2m 0 2 1351 80 8 SCR
23 NLR Nellore 16:38 16:40 2m 0 2 1468 23 18 SCR
24 PER Perambur 20:30 20:35 5m 2 2 1644 76 7 SR
25 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 0 2 1707 43 85 SR
26 KPD Katpadi Junction 22:55 23:05 10m 0 2 1768 74 215 SR
27 VLR Vellore Cantt. 23:13 23:15 2m 0 2 1778 59 218 SR
28 TNM Tiruvannamalai 00:40 00:42 2m 0 3 1861 37 170 SR
29 VM Villupuram Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 3 1929 80 43 SR
30 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 03:16 03:18 2m 0 3 1983 58 43 SR
31 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
05:25 05:35 10m 0 3 2107 60 86 SR

32 PDKT Pudukkottai 06:28 06:30 2m 0 3 2160 55 89 SR
33 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 3 2196 64 87 SR
34 SVGA Sivaganga 07:53 07:55 2m 0 3 2237 31 105 SR
35 MNM Manamadurai Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 0 3 2258 39 67 SR
36 VPT Virudunagar Junction 10:23 10:25 2m 0 3 2324 88 101 SR
37 CVP Kovilpatti 10:58 11:00 2m 1 3 2373 29 90 SR
38 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 13:15 0 3 2438 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 29 2024 (23:42)

Sep 29 2024 (23:42)

1

1


